

GRIND & INFUSE COMPACT

Solis






GRIND & INFUSE COMPACT

With built-in conical burr grinder. The perfect solution for perfect coffee.

SINCE 1908

Solis



-  **MANOMETER FOR MORE CONTROL**
-  **2 PROGRAMMABLE CUP SIZES**
-  **HOT WATER AND STEAM**

GRIND & INFUSE COMPACT



Pre-brewing function for perfect aroma extraction.
Vorbrühfunktion für eine perfekte Aroma-Extraktion.
Programme de pré-humidification pour une extraction parfaite de l'aroma.
Voorbruuifunctie voor een perfecte aroma extractie.



Built-in conical burr grinder with 11 grind size settings.
Eingebautes Kegelmahlwerk mit 11 Mahlgrasteinstellungen.
Moulin intégré avec 11 réglages possibles de la mouture.
Geïntegreerd maalwerk met 11 maalgraadinstellingen.



Grinds directly into the portafilter – the coffee couldn't be any fresher.
Mahlt direkt in den Siebträger – frischer geht es nicht.
Moud directement dans le porte-filtre – ne peut pas être plus frais.
Maakt rechtstreeks in de filterhouder – verser kan niet.



Nozzle for hot water or steam.
Düse für heisses Wasser oder Dampf.
Buse pour de l'eau chaude et de la vapeur.
Stoomkop voor heet water of stoom.

ESPRESSO MACHINE



Technical data

Output: 1600 W
Voltage: 220-240 V
Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Measurements: 28 x 30 x 39 cm (l x p x h)
Weight: 2.6 kg
Water tank: 2.5 litres
Max. pump pressure: 15 bar
Portafilter: Ø 52 mm
Bean hopper capacity: 220 g
Grind size settings: 11
Housing: Stainless steel
Heating system: Thermoblock
Heating-up time: 1'40"
Automatic shutdown: after 30 minutes
Hot water and steam function
Delivery content: Single-wall filters for 1 and 2 cups, double-wall filter for 1 and 2 cups, filter for compact 44 mm pods, cleaning tool, measuring spoon with tamper, metal tamper, water filter and stainless steel milk jug

Technische Daten

Leistung: 1600 W
Spannung: 220-240 V
Frequenz: 50-60 Hz
Abmessungen: 28 x 30 x 39 cm (l x p x h)
Gewicht: 2,6 kg
Wassertank: 2,5 Liter
Max. Pumpendruck: 15 bar
Siebträger: Ø 52 mm
Fassungsvermögen Bohnenbehälter: 220 g
Mahlgradenstellungen: 11
Gehäuse: Edelstahl
Heizsystem: Thermoblock
Aufheizzeit: 1'40"
Automatische Ausschaltung: nach 30 Minuten
Heisswasser- und Dampffunktion
Lieferumfang: Einwandige Filterkassette für 1 Tasse und 2 Tassen, Doppelwandige Filterkassette für 1 Tasse und 2 Tassen, Filterersatz für kompakte 44 mm Pods, Reinigungswerkzeug, Tamper mit Dosierhilfe, Metalltamper, Wasserfilter und Milchschläuchen aus Edelstahl

Données techniques

Puissance: 1600 W
Tension: 220-240 V
Fréquence: 50-60 Hz
Dimensions: 28 x 30 x 39 cm (l x p x h)
Poids: 2,6 kg
Réservoir d'eau: 2,5 litres
Pression max. de la pompe: 15 bar
Porte-filtre: Ø 52 mm
Inchod borenhouder: 220 g
Mahlgradenstellungen: 11
Châssis en acier inoxydable
Système de chauffage: thermoblock
Temps de préchauffage: 1'40"
Arrêt automatique au bout de 30 minutes
Eau chaude et vapeur
Contenu: Filtre à paroi simple pour 1 et 2 tasses, filtre à double paroi pour 1 et 2 tasses, filtre pour dosettes de 44 mm compact, ustensile de nettoyage, culot-douleur avec presse-mousse, tamper en métal, filtre à eau et pot à café en acier inoxydable

Technische specificaties

Vermogen: 1600 W
Spanning: 220-240 V
Frequentie: 50-60 Hz
Afmetingen: 28 x 30 x 39 cm (l x p x h)
Gewicht: 2,6 kg
Wattenspanning: 2,5 liter
Max. pompdruk: 15 bar
Filterhouder: Ø 52 mm
Inhoud borenhouder: 220 g
Mahlgradeninstellingen: 11
Behuizing: roestvrij staal
Verwarmingstelsel: thermoblock
Verwarmingstijd: 1'40"
Automatische uitschakeling: na 30 minuten
Heetwater- en stoomfunctie
Verpakkinginhoud: Eénwandig filterelement voor 1 en 2 kopjes, dubbelwandig filterelement voor 1 en 2 kopjes, filter voor compacte 44 mm pods, reinigingsgereedschap, maatspel met tamper, metaal tamper, waterfilter en roestvrij stalen melkkanne

Solis of Switzerland AG
CH-8152 Glattringg-Zürich, Switzerland
www.solis.com

GRIND & INFUSE COMPACT



A water filter integrated into the tank reduces the lime content to permit highest coffee quality.
Im Tank integrierter Wasserfilter reduziert den Kalkgehalt und sorgt für beste Kaffequalität.
Filtre à eau intégré dans le réservoir réduit la teneur en calcaire pour garantir la meilleure qualité de café.
Het in het waterreservoir geïntegreerde waterfilter verlaagt het kalkgehalte en zorgt voor de beste koffiekwaliteit.



Built-in manometer for optimal extraction control.
Eingebauter Manometer für eine optimale Extraktionskontrolle.
Manomètre intégré pour un contrôle optimal de l'extraction.
Ingebouwde manometer voor optimale extractiecontrole.



Programmable cup sizes, tailored to your preferences.
Programmeerbare und auf Ihre Bedürfnisse abgestimmte Tassengrößen.
Taille des tasses programmable et adaptée à vos besoins.
Programmeerbare kopjesgrootte naar keuze.



Suitable for coffee powder (ground coffee beans) as well as for compact 44 mm pods.
Eignet sich für Kaffeepulver (gemahlene Kaffeebohnen) sowie auch für kompakte 44 mm Pods.
Compatible avec le café en poudre (grains de café moulu) ainsi que les dosettes compactes 44 mm.
Geschikt voor koffiepoeder (gemalen koffiëbonen) en compacte 44 mm pods.

